CURSA SA SOBRASSADA 2021

Dorsal Nombre VUELTA1 VUELTA2 VUELTA3 VUELTA4 VUELTAS5 VUELTA6 VUELTA7 VUELTA8 VUELTA9

Apellidos

47
45

38

36

40
44

42
48
49
46
39
37

50

43

41

Anass

Jose Y
Francisco

Antonio
Juan José
Manuel
Joan

Albert
Oscar Kiko

Samuel
Xicu Toni
Jay Y Jordi
Juan Carlos
Diego
Manuel

Susana 'Y
Sergio

Gume

Inmaculada
Aneta

00:05:09
00:05:33

00:05:46

00:05:49

00:06:17
00:06:28

00:05:23
00:06:32
00:06:41
00:07:15
00:07:15
00:07:18

00:05:50

00:07:52

00:08:05

00:10:23
00:11:15

00:11:31

00:11:53

00:12:39
00:13:03

00:11:19
00:13:15
00:13:57
00:14:21
00:14:36
00:14:30

00:12:05

00:15:49

00:17:11

00:15:38
00:16:56

00:17:19

00:18:09

00:18:54
00:19:49

00:17:31
00:20:09
00:21:28
00:21:32
00:22:20
00:21:50

00:18:40

00:23:43

00:26:55

00:20:53
00:22:42

00:23:14

00:24:24

00:25:17
00:26:38

00:23:44
00:27:07
00:29:01
00:28:45
00:30:03
00:29:16

00:25:23

00:31:44

00:36:58

00:26:03
00:28:30

00:29:18

00:30:48

00:31:35
00:33:36

00:30:04
00:33:57
00:36:31
00:35:56
00:37:40
00:36:45

00:32:24

00:40:11

00:47:10

00:31:14
00:34:18

00:35:25

00:37:16

00:38:01
00:40:37

00:36:28
00:40:21
00:44:02
00:43:06
00:45:22
00:44:20

00:39:19

00:48:14

00:57:35

00:36:24
00:40:03

00:41:37

00:43:35

00:44:28
00:46:39

00:43:04
00:47:08
00:51:24
00:50:15
00:53:00
00:51:59

00:46:26

00:56:21

01:07:32

00:41:38
00:45:49

00:47:22

00:49:28

00:50:57
00:52:55

00:49:43
00:54:00
00:57:41
00:57:30
01:00:36
00:59:46

00:55:08

01:04:17

01:15:12

VUELTA VUELTA VUELTA VUELTA
10 11 12 13

00:46:51 00:52:07 00:57:32 01:02:56 01:08:16
00:51:28 00:57:13 01:03:04 01:08:53 01:14:43
00:53:20 00:59:24 01:05:26 01:11:31 01:17:35
00:55:38 01:01:46 01:08:25 01:15:06 01:21:52
00:57:40 01:04:22 01:11:11 01:17:59 01:24:49
00:59:19 01:05:44 01:12:16 01:18:47 01:25:26
00:56:19 01:03:07 01:10:12 01:17:36 01:24:53
01:00:57 01:07:54 01:14:55 01:21:59 01:29:02
01:04:26 01:11:16 01:18:10 01:25:09 01:31:49
01:04:41 01:11:55 01:19:22 01:26:57 01:34:35
01:07:58 01:15:34 01:23:34 01:32:02 01:40:12
01:07:45 01:15:41 01:23:47 01:32:02 01:40:17
01:04:02 01:12:59 01:22:01 01:31:14 01:40:30
01:12:02 01:20:04 01:28:04 01:36:09 01:44:18
01:23:14 01:31:36 01:40:14 01:48:56 01:57:43

IBIZA

blue

CHALLENGE

01:13:30
01:20:32

01:23:37

01:28:01

01:31:20
01:31:47

01:32:38
01:36:05
01:38:31
01:42:32
01:48:15
01:48:42

01:49:19

01:52:10

02:07:24

Bouras

Serra’Y
Serra

Serra Tur

Guasch
Serra

Godayol

Tur Garcia
Abella
Campos
Planells
Sufier
Bilton Mari

Martinez
Catalan

Ponce Costa
Valderrama
Rodriguez
De Las
Heras
Cabrera

Vila

Sanchez
Lison
Moldovan



